
MASTER’S DEGREE IN OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH AND SAFETY (2010 curriculum) 
 
FINAL exams — AUTUMN semester 2023-2024 academic year 
 January 2024 
 

 

 9 January (Monday) 10 January (Tuesday) 11 January (Wednesday) 12 January (Thursday) 13 January (Friday) 

1st Workplace Ergonomics I Workplace Safety I  Workplace Psychosociology I Training and Communication 

2nd Quality and the Environment  
Occupational Health and Safety 
Management 

  

 16 January (Monday) 17 January (Tuesday) 18 January (Wednesday) 19 January (Thursday) 20 January (Friday) 

1st Safety and Health Legislation Business and Society Work Scheduling Fundamentals of Prevention Industrial Hygiene I 

2nd  
Economic and Financial 
Analysis in Business 

   

 
 


